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Anlage
Rheinstr. 27, 88046 Friedrichshafen

Sportwart/in
Birk, Tobias
T 01606284965 birk-tobias@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Eisele, Melanie
T +4915117660645 eisele.melanie@gmx.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1

MF: Andreas Karpf-Witt; T 00497541583533

andi_kl@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Pratz, Ulrich
Nguyen Tien, Vinh
Segelbacher, Niko
Trang Hong, Hai
Pfau, Christian
Pfau, Jurgen
Waibel, Robert
Karpf-Witt, Andreas
Bergner, Heiko
Romer, Michael
Rostel, Jorg

Kopf, Jurgen
Ruther, Alfred
Corbo, René

Fohl, Thomas
Hyszka, Josef
Rittinger, Rudi
Kaczmarek, Roland
Schulz, Marius

Ersatzspieler

E1 Stroph, Peter

E2 Kniec, Waldemar
E3 von Berg, Norbert
E4 Dinh, Than

E5 Wiegand, Joachim
E6 Albert, Klaus

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14850972
16590918
16653693
16454097
16163191
16593218
16750804
17281846
16250875
17352472
16051861
17350818
16650850
16150279
16993472
16354401
15550549
15504550
15852998

15151084
15850849
15851031
16252694
15751593
15251262

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E7 Schleicher, Gerhard
E8 Fodor, Karl

E9 Neurohr, Hermann
E10Mohr, Jurgen
E11Hinz, Dieter
E12Rebholz, Siegfried

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

15751132 LK21,0
14750989 LK22,0
16151312 LK22,0
15551160 LK24,0
15451097 LK24,0
15751131 LK24,0
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